TIKI TUESDAYS

Original
Price

Aumakua Tiki (Served in Fresh Pineapple) HK$1 98
Dark Rum, Malibu Rum, Orgeat Syrup,
Mango & Passion mixed, Mikey Colada mixed.

Maui HKS$S148
Havana White Rum, Mango & Passion mixed,
Mikey Colada mixed, Pineapple Juice.

Ku Tiki HKS$S148
Ezra Brooks Bourbon, Special Mikey Colada mixed,
Boiron Guava Puree, Jackfruit Syrup, Lemon Juice.

Haikili Tiki HKS148
Courvoisier V.S.O.P. Brandy, Lemon Juice,
Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Salt and Pepper.

Kaho‘ali‘i Tiki HKS$S138
Olmeca Tequila Reposado, Pineapple Juice,

Pineapple Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice,
Homemade Agave Syrup, Salt and Pepper.

Lono Tiki HKS138
Chairman’s Rum Reserve, Boiron Blueberry Puree,
Pineapple Juice, Coconut cream, Cream.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

Vibes
Special
(5pm - 12am)

HK$138

HKS$108

HKS$108

HK108

HK$98

HK$98



Original Price / Vibes Special
(5pm - 8pm)

FOOD SELECTION

Parmesan French Fries $98
Teriyaki Chicken $138
Pil Pil Prawns $158
Indonesian Satays $168
Spicy Chicken Sando $178

Champagne (Glass)
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut NV $180
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut NV (buy 1 get 1 for free)

Prosecco (Glass)
La Moscheta Extra Dry DOC NV, Veneto $100

Wine (Glass) $120
House Red
House White

Rosé (Glass)
Chateau Les Valentines 2017 $120
Provence, France

Spirits $118
Absolut Vodka

Beefeater Gin

Havana 3 Years Rum

Ballantine's Whiskey

Local Bottled Beer
House Beer $98

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

$68
$98
$108
$118
$128

$120
$190

$78

$78

$88

$78

$68



