

TIKI TUESDAYS

Original Price Vibes Special (5pm – 12am)

Aumakua Tiki (Served in Fresh Pineapple)

HK\$198

HKS138

Dark Rum, Malibu Rum, Orgeat Syrup, Mango & Passion mixed, Mikey Colada mixed.

Māui HK\$148 HK\$108

Havana White Rum, Mango & Passion mixed, Mikey Colada mixed, Pineapple Juice.

Ku Tiki HK\$148 HK\$108

Ezra Brooks Bourbon, Special Mikey Colada mixed, Boiron Guava Puree, Jackfruit Syrup, Lemon Juice.

Haikili Tiki HK\$148 HK108

Courvoisier V.S.O.P. Brandy, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Salt and Pepper.

Kahōʻāliʻi Tiki HK\$138 HK\$98

Olmeca Tequila Reposado, Pineapple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Homemade Agave Syrup, Salt and Pepper.

Lono Tiki HK\$138 HK\$98

Chairman's Rum Reserve, Boiron Blueberry Puree, Pineapple Juice, Coconut cream, Cream.





Original Price / Vibes Special (5pm – 8pm)

		(5pm – 8pn
FOOD SELECTION		
Parmesan French Fries	\$98	\$68
Teriyaki Chicken	\$138	\$98 \$100
Pil Pil Prawns Indonesian Satays	\$158 \$168	\$108 \$118
Spicy Chicken Sando	\$178	\$118
Spicy Chickeri Sariao	Ψ17Ο	Ş120
Champagne (Glass)		
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut NV	\$180	\$120
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV (buy 1 get 1 for fr	ree)	\$190
Process (Class)		
Prosecco (Glass)	#100	670
La Moscheta Extra Dry DOC NV, Veneto	\$100	\$78
Wine (Glass)	\$120	\$78
House Red	Ψ120	Ų. C
House White		
Rosé (Glass)		
Château Les Valentines 2017	\$120	\$88
Provence, France		
Spirits	\$118	\$78
Absolut Vodka		
Beefeater Gin		
Havana 3 Years Rum		
Ballantine's Whiskey		
Local Bottled Beer		
LUCUI DUIIIEU DEEI		



\$68

\$98

House Beer